Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
	� Supports Intel Celeron Quad Core J1900/N2930/N2807 processor
	� Two 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 8 GB DDR3L 1333 MHz SDRAM
	� Supports VGA/DP1.2 /24-bit dual channel LVDS
	� Supports 1 PCIe x1, 6 COM, 7 USB 2.0, and 1 USB 3.0
	� Lower total cost of ownership with DC12V support and onboard
TPM1.2(option)

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory DP++/eDP CRT LVDS GbE
LAN COM SATA  II USB3.0/2.0 MiniPCIe TPM AMP PCIex1 Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
AIMB-215D-S6B3 J1900 2 1 / (1) 1 1 2 6 2 1/7 1 x H/S (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-215N-S6B3 N2930 2 1 / (1) 1 1 2 6 2 1/7 1 x H/S (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-215U-S6B3 N2807 1 1 / (1) 1 0 1 2 1 1/3 0 (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-215L-S6B3 J1900 2 1 / (1) 1 0 1 2 1 1/3 0 (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-215DZ-S6B3 J1900 2 1 / (1) 1 1 2 6 2 1/7 1 x H/S (1) (2 x 6W) 1 Passive -20 ~ 70° C
Note: Passive = fanless
* () BOM options available on MP version
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A60W12V1-4 Adapter AC100-240V 60W +12V/5A
96PSA-A84W12V1-4 Adaptor AC100-240V 84W, 12V/7A
1703060191 KBMS cable 1*6P-2.5/DIN-6P(F)*2, 25 cm
1700023474-01 A Cable USB-A 4P(F)*2/2*5P-2.0 34.5CM F/10
Optional LVDS module
Part Number Description
AIMB-LVDS2-00A1E AIMB LVDS module to support 2nd LVDS for AIMB-215
Note: Requires customized BIOS and AIMB-215 BOM change to support
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
WES8 2070013818 img WE8S AIMB-215B1 x64 V6.5.2 10MUI
WES7 2070013815 img WES7E AIMB-215B1 x64 V5.6.8 En/Jp/TC/SC
Win10 IoT Ent 2070014093 img Win10 IoT Ent AIMB-215D x32 V10.0.0 10MUI
Win10 IoT Ent 2070014894 img W10 16EL AIMB-215D B1 64bit 1609 Eng
AIMB-215 B3
I/O View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700018785 SATA power cable 1
1700008876 1-to-4 serial ports cable kit, 35 cm 1
1700100250 1-to-1 serial port cable, 25 cm 2
19Z0000569T000 I/O port bracket 1
2006021531 Startup manual 1
1960064228N001 Fanless heatsink 1
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Intel Celeron
J1900/N2930
processor
LPC